
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 11.53   (NW) 6(1) 5

2 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 11.93   (NW) 6(2) 3

3 CROTEAU, David SR Windham 11.95   (NW) 6(3) 2

4 RICE, Kieran SR Bedford 12.08   (NW) 6(4) 0.5

4 SAVAGE, Michael SO Timberlane 12.08   (NW) 6(4) 0.5

6 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 12.10   (NW) 6(6)

7 COLANGELO, John FR Bedford 12.16   (NW) 5(1)

8 CORRIVEAU, Aleksandr SO Bedford 12.19   (NW) 5(2)

9 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 12.33   (NW) 5(3)

9 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 12.33   (NW) 5(3)

11 TOMASEK, Jack JR Windham 12.46   (NW) 5(5)

12 BRIEN, Spencer SO Timberlane 12.50   (NW) 5(6)

13 WILLIAMS, Matthew SR Timberlane 12.65   (NW) 6(7)

14 BARKER, Frederick FR Windham 12.75   (NW) 1(1)

14 OLSEN, Nate SO Timberlane 12.75   (NW) 6(8)

16 MCCARTY, Sean FR Windham 12.82   (NW) 4(1)

17 TEDESCO, Hayden SO Windham 12.96   (NW) 4(2)

18 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 12.98   (NW) 4(3)

19 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 13.00   (NW) 5(7)

20 ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford 13.04   (NW) 3(1)

21 FAHEY, Nate JR Bedford 13.18   (NW) 4(4)

22 BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford 13.22   (NW) 3(2)

22 DEMSPEY, Chase FR Timberlane 13.22   (NW) 5(8)

24 BOUCHER, Brian SO Timberlane 13.40   (NW) 4(5)

25 DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford 13.42   (NW) 4(6)

26 WARBLE, Jack JR Bedford 13.46   (NW) 4(7)

27 EVANS, Noah SO Bedford 13.58   (NW) 3(3)

28 POZZI, Julian SO Bedford 13.81   (NW) 3(4)

29 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 13.92   (NW) 2(1)

30 PANCOAST, Matthew FR Windham 14.18   (NW) 3(5)

31 POLTRONIERI, Dean SO Bedford 14.24   (NW) 2(2)

32 LAFLAMME, Dominic FR Windham 14.74   (NW) 1(2)

33 KENNEDY, Kiaben JR Bedford 14.96   (NW) 2(3)

34 DINAPOLI, Nicholas SO Timberlane 15.33   (NW) 3(6)

LECLAIRE, Luke SO Bedford NT 1

ACERRA, Alexander SO Timberlane NT 2

KIMBALL, Jayden JR Bedford NT 2

O'CONNELL, Spencer FR Timberlane NT 2

SHAHIN, Waleed SR Bedford NT 3

GRUND, Tim JR Bedford NT 3

DURKIN, Robert FR Windham NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARKER, Frederick FR Windham 12.75
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 LAFLAMME, Dominic FR Windham 14.74

LECLAIRE, Luke SO Bedford NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 13.92

2 POLTRONIERI, Dean SO Bedford 14.24

3 KENNEDY, Kiaben JR Bedford 14.96

ACERRA, Alexander SO Timberlane NT

KIMBALL, Jayden JR Bedford NT

O'CONNELL, Spencer FR Timberlane NT

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford 13.04

2 BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford 13.22

3 EVANS, Noah SO Bedford 13.58

4 POZZI, Julian SO Bedford 13.81

5 PANCOAST, Matthew FR Windham 14.18

6 DINAPOLI, Nicholas SO Timberlane 15.33

SHAHIN, Waleed SR Bedford NT

GRUND, Tim JR Bedford NT

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCARTY, Sean FR Windham 12.82

2 TEDESCO, Hayden SO Windham 12.96

3 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 12.98

4 FAHEY, Nate JR Bedford 13.18

5 BOUCHER, Brian SO Timberlane 13.40

6 DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford 13.42

7 WARBLE, Jack JR Bedford 13.46

DURKIN, Robert FR Windham NT

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLANGELO, John FR Bedford 12.16

2 CORRIVEAU, Aleksandr SO Bedford 12.19

3 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 12.33

3 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 12.33

5 TOMASEK, Jack JR Windham 12.46

6 BRIEN, Spencer SO Timberlane 12.50

7 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 13.00

8 DEMSPEY, Chase FR Timberlane 13.22

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 11.53

2 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 11.93

3 CROTEAU, David SR Windham 11.95

4 RICE, Kieran SR Bedford 12.08

4 SAVAGE, Michael SO Timberlane 12.08

6 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 12.10

7 WILLIAMS, Matthew SR Timberlane 12.65

8 OLSEN, Nate SO Timberlane 12.75
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 23.71   (NW) 5(1) 5

2 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 23.97   (NW) 4(1) 3

3 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 24.15   (NW) 5(2) 2

4 SAVAGE, Michael SO Timberlane 24.30   (NW) 5(3) 1

5 CROTEAU, David SR Windham 24.54   (NW) 5(4)

6 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Windham 24.60   (NW) 5(5)

7 REDMAN, Jacob JR Bedford 24.81   (NW) 4(2)

8 COLANGELO, John FR Bedford 25.30   (NW) 5(6)

9 CORRIVEAU, Aleksandr SO Bedford 25.81   (NW) 5(7)

10 WILLIAMS, Matthew SR Timberlane 25.91   (NW) 4(3)

11 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 26.05   (NW) 4(4)

12 BARKER, Frederick FR Windham 26.10   (NW) 1(1)

13 TCHIR, Daniel SO Timberlane 26.33   (NW) 4(5)

14 DURKIN, Robert FR Windham 26.45   (NW) 3(1)

15 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 26.47   (NW) 4(6)

16 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 26.51   (NW) 2(1)

17 BOUCHER, Brian SO Timberlane 26.54   (NW) 3(2)

18 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 26.73   (NW) 3(3)

19 HADWEN, Tucker SR Timberlane 26.83   (NW) 3(4)

20 BERARDINANGELO, Jacob SO Timberlane 26.89   (NW) 3(5)

21 DEMSPEY, Chase FR Timberlane 26.96   (NW) 4(7)

22 OLSEN, Nate SO Timberlane 27.18   (NW) 4(8)

23 ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford 27.21   (NW) 2(2)

24 DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford 27.61   (NW) 3(6)

25 FAHEY, Nate JR Bedford 27.63   (NW) 3(7)

26 BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford 27.88   (NW) 2(3)

27 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 29.01   (NW) 2(4)

28 LAFLAMME, Dominic FR Windham 30.06   (NW) 1(2)

29 PANCOAST, Matthew FR Windham 30.29   (NW) 2(5)

30 DINAPOLI, Nicholas SO Timberlane 32.06   (NW) 2(6)

31 O'CONNELL, Spencer FR Timberlane 35.26   (NW) 1(3)

TEDESCO, Hayden SO Windham NT 3

GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARKER, Frederick FR Windham 26.10

2 LAFLAMME, Dominic FR Windham 30.06

3 O'CONNELL, Spencer FR Timberlane 35.26

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 26.51

2 ROBINSON, Julian JR Bedford 27.21

3 BOURGAULT, Chris JR Bedford 27.88

4 PETERS-DEMETRIOU, Alex SO Bedford 29.01

5 PANCOAST, Matthew FR Windham 30.29
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 DINAPOLI, Nicholas SO Timberlane 32.06

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DURKIN, Robert FR Windham 26.45

2 BOUCHER, Brian SO Timberlane 26.54

3 AVELLA, Keaton SO Bedford 26.73

4 HADWEN, Tucker SR Timberlane 26.83

5 BERARDINANGELO, Jacob SO Timberlane 26.89

6 DONELLI, Michael JR Bedford 27.61

7 FAHEY, Nate JR Bedford 27.63

TEDESCO, Hayden SO Windham NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 23.97

2 REDMAN, Jacob JR Bedford 24.81

3 WILLIAMS, Matthew SR Timberlane 25.91

4 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 26.05

5 TCHIR, Daniel SO Timberlane 26.33

6 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 26.47

7 DEMSPEY, Chase FR Timberlane 26.96

8 OLSEN, Nate SO Timberlane 27.18

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 23.71

2 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 24.15

3 SAVAGE, Michael SO Timberlane 24.30

4 CROTEAU, David SR Windham 24.54

5 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Windham 24.60

6 COLANGELO, John FR Bedford 25.30

7 CORRIVEAU, Aleksandr SO Bedford 25.81

GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 REDMAN, Jacob JR Bedford 52.41 4(1) 5

2 CONRAD, Jack SR Windham 53.06 4(2) 3

3 BEAUDOIN, Hunter JR Timberlane 53.36 4(3) 2

4 LETENDRE, Ty SR Bedford 55.24 3(1) 1

5 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 57.48 3(2)

6 PETTINGILL, Cameron FR Timberlane 57.69 4(4)

7 PARTINGTON, Cole FR Windham 57.74 4(5)

8 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 58.18 3(3)

9 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 58.46 1(1)

10 RUSSELL, Andrew SO Timberlane 1:00.47 2(1)

11 LUBIC, Owen SO Bedford 1:01.02 1(2)

12 SHAH, Vraj FR Windham 1:01.21 1(3)

13 WARE, Keagan SO Bedford 1:01.72 2(2)

14 HADWEN, Tucker SR Timberlane 1:01.90 3(4)

15 NEIKAM, William FR Bedford 1:02.20 1(4)

16 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 1:03.28 3(5)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
17 BERARDINANGELO, Jacob SO Timberlane 1:03.36 2(3)

18 STEFFANIDES, Jack FR Windham 1:04.58 2(4)

CARTER, Logan SR Windham NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 PETRIE, Zachary SO Bedford 58.46

2 LUBIC, Owen SO Bedford 1:01.02

3 SHAH, Vraj FR Windham 1:01.21

4 NEIKAM, William FR Bedford 1:02.20

Section 2 of 4

1 RUSSELL, Andrew SO Timberlane 1:00.47

2 WARE, Keagan SO Bedford 1:01.72

3 BERARDINANGELO, Jacob SO Timberlane 1:03.36

4 STEFFANIDES, Jack FR Windham 1:04.58

Section 3 of 4

1 LETENDRE, Ty SR Bedford 55.24

2 DUKAS, Christopher SR Windham 57.48

3 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 58.18

4 HADWEN, Tucker SR Timberlane 1:01.90

5 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 1:03.28

Section 4 of 4

1 REDMAN, Jacob JR Bedford 52.41

2 CONRAD, Jack SR Windham 53.06

3 BEAUDOIN, Hunter JR Timberlane 53.36

4 PETTINGILL, Cameron FR Timberlane 57.69

5 PARTINGTON, Cole FR Windham 57.74

CARTER, Logan SR Windham NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BEKKERING, Jared JR Bedford 2:04.11 2(1) 5

2 JUNG, Ryan SO Bedford 2:08.67 2(2) 3

3 FISH, Patrick JR Bedford 2:10.80 2(3) 2

4 GOWER-HALL, Isaac SR Windham 2:12.20 2(4) 1

5 SMITH, Brad FR Windham 2:14.36 2(5)

6 PULSIFER, Ethan SO Bedford 2:18.72 1(1)

7 BOLDEIA, Samuel JR Bedford 2:21.03 1(2)

8 FRICCHIONE, Cole FR Windham 2:23.44 2(6)

9 CASADO, David SO Bedford 2:24.30 2(7)

10 MURTHI, Maxwell SO Bedford 2:24.75 1(3)

11 SARAIYA, Shivaan FR Bedford 2:28.72 2(8)

12 LINARDOS, Charlie JR Windham 2:28.84 2(9)

13 FARNELL, Zachary SO Timberlane 2:29.12 2(10)

14 HERBERT, Maison FR Timberlane 2:32.71 2(11)

15 SMITH, Matthew SO Timberlane 2:36.20 1(4)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
16 GILSENAN, Ryan SO Windham 2:40.25 1(5)

17 KRIZAN, Reid SO Windham 2:49.41 1(6)

18 CARTER, Liam SO Windham 2:50.91 1(7)

19 NELSON, Brodie FR Timberlane 2:55.51 1(8)

20 LERTPATTHANAKUL, Alex SO Windham 3:16.10 1(9)

SKILLING, Jack JR Windham NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 PULSIFER, Ethan SO Bedford 2:18.72

2 BOLDEIA, Samuel JR Bedford 2:21.03

3 MURTHI, Maxwell SO Bedford 2:24.75

4 SMITH, Matthew SO Timberlane 2:36.20

5 GILSENAN, Ryan SO Windham 2:40.25

6 KRIZAN, Reid SO Windham 2:49.41

7 CARTER, Liam SO Windham 2:50.91

8 NELSON, Brodie FR Timberlane 2:55.51

9 LERTPATTHANAKUL, Alex SO Windham 3:16.10

SKILLING, Jack JR Windham NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BEKKERING, Jared JR Bedford 2:04.11

2 JUNG, Ryan SO Bedford 2:08.67

3 FISH, Patrick JR Bedford 2:10.80

4 GOWER-HALL, Isaac SR Windham 2:12.20

5 SMITH, Brad FR Windham 2:14.36

6 FRICCHIONE, Cole FR Windham 2:23.44

7 CASADO, David SO Bedford 2:24.30

8 SARAIYA, Shivaan FR Bedford 2:28.72

9 LINARDOS, Charlie JR Windham 2:28.84

10 FARNELL, Zachary SO Timberlane 2:29.12

11 HERBERT, Maison FR Timberlane 2:32.71

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 INGRAM, Cameron SR Timberlane 5:20.01 5

2 SADER, David JR Windham 5:24.00 3

3 PEMBERTON, Matthew SR Bedford 5:24.04 2

4 FARNELL, Zachary SO Timberlane 5:24.10 1

5 WIMMER, Michael SR Windham 5:56.38

6 GALLO, Owen FR Bedford 6:03.06

7 TRENT, Samuel JR Bedford 6:33.62

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCALEER, Thomas JR Windham 11:26.53 5

2 SADER, David JR Windham 12:43.33 3
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 WIMMER, Michael SR Windham 13:05.25 2

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CHONG, Christopher JR Bedford 15.55   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 COTE, Jaden JR Bedford 16.49   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 LEPPANEN, Justin JR Windham 18.22   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 SCHATZ, Sebastian SO Timberlane 18.82   (NW) 2(4) 1

5 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 18.87   (NW) 2(5)

6 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 18.89   (NW) 1(1)

7 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 19.42   (NW) 2(6)

8 TCHIR, Daniel SO Timberlane 19.62   (NW) 1(2)

9 WESTCOTT, Dustin SO Bedford 21.79   (NW) 1(3)

GEORGES, Javon SO Bedford NT 1

SUTTON, Bradley FR Bedford NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 18.89

2 TCHIR, Daniel SO Timberlane 19.62

3 WESTCOTT, Dustin SO Bedford 21.79

GEORGES, Javon SO Bedford NT

SUTTON, Bradley FR Bedford NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHONG, Christopher JR Bedford 15.55

2 COTE, Jaden JR Bedford 16.49

3 LEPPANEN, Justin JR Windham 18.22

4 SCHATZ, Sebastian SO Timberlane 18.82

5 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 18.87

6 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 19.42

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CHONG, Christopher JR Bedford 40.31 5

2 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 43.18 3

3 COTE, Jaden JR Bedford 44.96 2

4 GUARNACCIA, Jojo SR Windham 46.57 1

5 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 48.16

6 WESTCOTT, Dustin SO Bedford 50.42

7 LEPPANEN, Justin JR Windham 55.08

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Windham (A) 46.00 5

2 Timberlane (A) 48.89 3

Bedford (B) NT

BEDFORD VS. WINDHAM VS. TIMBERLANE
Bedford, NH
Bedford

Wednesday, April 12, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/15/2023 6:14 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Bedford (A) 3:38.40 5

2 Windham (A) 3:42.35 3

3 Bedford (B) 3:49.95

4 Timberlane (A) 3:57.72

5 Bedford (D) 4:09.87

6 Bedford (C) 4:19.18

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CONRAD, Jack SR Windham 5' 8" 5

2 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Windham 5' 6" 3

3 ALDERTON, Berkeley JR Bedford 5' 4" 2

SHAH, Vraj FR Windham NH

RICHARDSON, Nils FR Timberlane NH

SKILLING, Jack JR Windham NH

BIELECKI, Patryk JR Bedford NH

PETTINGILL, Cameron FR Timberlane NH

KRIZAN, Reid SO Windham NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THEODORE, Tucker JR Bedford 9' 0" 5

2 EASTWOOD, Carl JR Bedford 8' 0" 3

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BISWAS, Shayan JR Windham 20' 81 /4   (NW) 5

2 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 20' 4"   (NW) 3

3 POWERS, JJ JR Bedford 19' 8"   (NW) 2

4 COTE, Jaden JR Bedford 19' 61 /2   (NW) 1

5 SCHATZ, Sebastian SO Timberlane 18' 9"   (NW)

6 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 17' 8"   (NW)

7 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Windham 16' 3"   (NW)

8 CASADO, David SO Bedford 16' 2"   (NW)

9 WARBLE, Jack JR Bedford 15' 101 /2   (NW)

MCCARTY, Sean FR Windham NM

WARBLE, John FR Bedford NM

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 39' 61 /2   (NW) 5

2 BISWAS, Shayan JR Windham 38' 4"   (NW) 3

3 BELAND, Brandon SR Windham 37' 01 /2   (NW) 2

4 ROY, Dylan JR Windham 35' 61 /2   (NW) 1

5 TEDESCO, Hayden SO Windham 33' 81 /2   (NW)

6 GAMACHE, Alex JR Bedford 33' 01 /2   (NW)

7 WARBLE, John FR Bedford 28' 9"   (NW)
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#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

LISA, Michael JR Windham ND

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 39' 11 /2 2(1) 5

2 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 38' 10" 2(2) 3

3 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 38' 8" 1(1) 2

4 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 38' 61 /2 1(2) 1

5 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 37' 2" 2(3)

6 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 36' 9" 2(4)

7 FRANCIS, Liam SR Timberlane 34' 7" 2(5)

8 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 33' 11" 2(6)

9 SUTTON, Drake SR Bedford 33' 101 /2 1(3)

10 SHEFF, Jake SO Bedford 33' 2" 2(7)

11 FLAHERTY, Connor FR Bedford 32' 1" 1(4)

12 TENN, Luke FR Bedford 31' 10" 1(5)

13 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 31' 9" 1(6)

14 FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford 31' 7" 2(8)

15 OLSEN, Nate SO Timberlane 30' 9" 1(7)

16 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 30' 7" 1(8)

17 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 28' 7" 2(9)

18 KELLY, Colin SR Bedford 27' 9" 2(10)

19 LINARDOS, Nicholas FR Windham 27' 0" 1(9)

20 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 26' 9" 1(10)

21 O'CONNELL, Spencer FR Timberlane 18' 9" 1(11)

BELLEMORE, Joey SR Bedford NM 2

O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 38' 8"

2 RUSSELL, Ledger JR Bedford 38' 61 /2

3 SUTTON, Drake SR Bedford 33' 101 /2

4 FLAHERTY, Connor FR Bedford 32' 1"

5 TENN, Luke FR Bedford 31' 10"

6 OTERO, Trenton FR Bedford 31' 9"

7 OLSEN, Nate SO Timberlane 30' 9"

8 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 30' 7"

9 LINARDOS, Nicholas FR Windham 27' 0"

10 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 26' 9"

11 O'CONNELL, Spencer FR Timberlane 18' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SNOW, Colby SR Bedford 39' 11 /2

2 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 38' 10"

3 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 37' 2"

4 NTORO, Henry SR Windham 36' 9"
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 FRANCIS, Liam SR Timberlane 34' 7"

6 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 33' 11"

7 SHEFF, Jake SO Bedford 33' 2"

8 FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford 31' 7"

9 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 28' 7"

10 KELLY, Colin SR Bedford 27' 9"

BELLEMORE, Joey SR Bedford NM

O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford NM

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 110' 1" 5

2 GOUMAS, Eli JR Bedford 102' 2" 3

3 KELLY, Colin SR Bedford 94' 5" 2

4 FLAHERTY, Connor FR Bedford 94' 2" 1

5 TENN, Luke FR Bedford 92' 5"

6 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 89' 7"

7 FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford 89' 6"

8 FRANCIS, Liam SR Timberlane 89' 1"

9 SHAHIN, Waleed SR Bedford 83' 9"

10 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 82' 0"

11 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 80' 4"

12 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 77' 11"

13 LINARDOS, Nicholas FR Windham 69' 9"

14 O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford 68' 2"

15 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 60' 11"

16 O'CONNELL, Spencer FR Timberlane 37' 2"

BELLEMORE, Joey SR Bedford NM

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GRUDINSKAS, Alexander JR Bedford 136' 6" 5

2 WREDE, Mathias JR Bedford 132' 11" 3

3 RUSSELL, Andrew SO Timberlane 128' 5" 2

4 RAYMOND, Camren SR Bedford 120' 6" 1

5 WESTCOTT, Cameron JR Bedford 113' 2"

6 EASTWOOD, Carl JR Bedford 110' 4"

7 FILADORO, Julian SR Windham 107' 6"

8 FRANCIS, Liam SR Timberlane 104' 9"

9 HARDING, Jake JR Bedford 104' 4"

10 PETTINGILL, Cameron FR Timberlane 99' 8"

11 DWYER, Robert JR Windham 79' 0"

12 O'KEEFE, John SO Bedford 78' 5"

13 RICHARDSON, Nils FR Timberlane 72' 2"

14 QUAGLIETTA, Grayson FR Windham 69' 4"

15 DURKIN, Robert FR Windham 68' 0"

16 ACERRA, Alexander SO Timberlane 65' 3"
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

BADDELEY, Shea FR Windham NM

FORGEY, Gustave SO Bedford NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BEAUDOIN, Charlotte FR Timberlane 13.58   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 APRILE, Emerson FR Timberlane 13.66   (NW) 3(2) 3

3 DUCHARME, Samantha JR Bedford 13.74   (NW) 3(3) 2

4 O'KEEFE, Ella FR Bedford 13.79   (NW) 2(1) 1

5 DUBOIS, Ava SR Bedford 13.83   (NW) 3(4)

6 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 13.87   (NW) 2(2)

7 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 14.18   (NW) 3(5)

7 SMITH, Hannah SR Windham 14.18   (NW) 3(5)

9 PARKER, Tessa SR Windham 14.30   (NW) 3(7)

10 REICH, Meredith FR Bedford 14.38   (NW) 2(3)

11 DENON, Lydia FR Bedford 14.40   (NW) 1(1)

12 JOHNSON, Isabella FR Timberlane 14.61   (NW) 3(8)

13 ZINK, Annie FR Bedford 14.73   (NW) 2(4)

14 KATANE, Mia FR Bedford 14.77   (NW) 1(2)

15 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 15.39   (NW) 1(3)

16 LAFFERTY, Hannah SO Windham 16.03   (NW) 2(5)

17 ATKINSON, Abigail SR Windham 16.28   (NW) 1(4)

17 HILL, Ella FR Timberlane 16.28   (NW) 2(6)

19 BRAND, Jessica SO Windham 16.65   (NW) 1(5)

20 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 16.69   (NW) 2(7)

21 DECOURCEY, Avery SO Timberlane 18.23   (NW) 1(6)

22 DECOURCEY, Hadley FR Timberlane 1:41.82   (NW) 1(7)

BURNETT, Brooke FR Timberlane NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENON, Lydia FR Bedford 14.40

2 KATANE, Mia FR Bedford 14.77

3 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 15.39

4 ATKINSON, Abigail SR Windham 16.28

5 BRAND, Jessica SO Windham 16.65

6 DECOURCEY, Avery SO Timberlane 18.23

7 DECOURCEY, Hadley FR Timberlane 1:41.82

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'KEEFE, Ella FR Bedford 13.79

2 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 13.87

3 REICH, Meredith FR Bedford 14.38

4 ZINK, Annie FR Bedford 14.73

5 LAFFERTY, Hannah SO Windham 16.03

6 HILL, Ella FR Timberlane 16.28

7 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 16.69
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

BURNETT, Brooke FR Timberlane NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAUDOIN, Charlotte FR Timberlane 13.58

2 APRILE, Emerson FR Timberlane 13.66

3 DUCHARME, Samantha JR Bedford 13.74

4 DUBOIS, Ava SR Bedford 13.83

5 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 14.18

5 SMITH, Hannah SR Windham 14.18

7 PARKER, Tessa SR Windham 14.30

8 JOHNSON, Isabella FR Timberlane 14.61

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BEAUDOIN, Charlotte FR Timberlane 27.99   (NW) 4(1) 5

2 DUBOIS, Ava SR Bedford 28.88   (NW) 4(2) 3

3 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 29.03   (NW) 4(3) 2

4 JOHNSON, Isabella FR Timberlane 29.20   (NW) 4(4) 1

5 O'KEEFE, Ella FR Bedford 29.35   (NW) 4(5)

6 REICH, Meredith FR Bedford 30.19   (NW) 3(1)

7 SANCHEZ, Ava JR Windham 30.59   (NW) 3(2)

8 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 30.61   (NW) 3(3)

9 KATANE, Mia FR Bedford 30.70   (NW) 3(4)

10 MIJAL, Mya FR Bedford 31.52   (NW) 3(5)

11 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 32.85   (NW) 2(1)

12 DUCHARME, Amanda SR Bedford 33.11   (NW) 1(1)

13 HILL, Ella FR Timberlane 34.22   (NW) 3(6)

14 POWERS, Cassidy SR Timberlane 34.31   (NW) 3(7)

15 BRAND, Jessica SO Windham 35.34   (NW) 1(2)

16 SAWYER, Emily FR Timberlane 35.40   (NW) 2(2)

17 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 35.56   (NW) 2(3)

18 BURNETT, Brooke FR Timberlane 38.73   (NW) 2(4)

19 WHITTAKER, Ashley FR Timberlane 38.96   (NW) 1(3)

DECOURCEY, Hadley FR Timberlane NT 2

DECOURCEY, Avery SO Timberlane NT 2

MACKEEN, Kiersten JR Timberlane NT 3

PARKER, Tessa SR Windham NT 4

SMITH, Hannah SR Windham NT 4

APRILE, Emerson FR Timberlane NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUCHARME, Amanda SR Bedford 33.11

2 BRAND, Jessica SO Windham 35.34

3 WHITTAKER, Ashley FR Timberlane 38.96

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLIVIERO, Eleanor SO Bedford 32.85

BEDFORD VS. WINDHAM VS. TIMBERLANE
Bedford, NH
Bedford

Wednesday, April 12, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/15/2023 6:14 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 SAWYER, Emily FR Timberlane 35.40

3 BAILEY, Emma JR Windham 35.56

4 BURNETT, Brooke FR Timberlane 38.73

DECOURCEY, Hadley FR Timberlane NT

DECOURCEY, Avery SO Timberlane NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 REICH, Meredith FR Bedford 30.19

2 SANCHEZ, Ava JR Windham 30.59

3 LEE, Sedona SO Windham 30.61

4 KATANE, Mia FR Bedford 30.70

5 MIJAL, Mya FR Bedford 31.52

6 HILL, Ella FR Timberlane 34.22

7 POWERS, Cassidy SR Timberlane 34.31

MACKEEN, Kiersten JR Timberlane NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAUDOIN, Charlotte FR Timberlane 27.99

2 DUBOIS, Ava SR Bedford 28.88

3 DRAEGER, Sierra SR Windham 29.03

4 JOHNSON, Isabella FR Timberlane 29.20

5 O'KEEFE, Ella FR Bedford 29.35

PARKER, Tessa SR Windham NT

SMITH, Hannah SR Windham NT

APRILE, Emerson FR Timberlane NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DUCHARME, Samantha JR Bedford 1:04.44 5

2 PULSIFER, Kara SR Bedford 1:08.63 3

3 GENEST, Lauren SR Timberlane 1:09.16 2

4 FRONC, Julia JR Timberlane 1:09.31 1

5 O'CONNOR, Maggie SR Timberlane 1:09.93

6 SAWYER, Emily FR Timberlane 1:19.22

7 WHITTAKER, Ashley FR Timberlane 1:31.15

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 LEE, Fiona JR Bedford 2:23.14 5

2 KLINGER, Katherine JR Windham 2:32.52 3

3 SNEAU, Collette SR Bedford 2:43.39 2

4 SAYERS, Sophia JR Timberlane 2:44.79 1

5 MORANTI, Mia FR Bedford 2:49.27

6 MURTHI, Ella SR Bedford 2:50.85

7 MARTIN, Brooke SO Windham 2:52.21

8 O'NEIL, Kloeigh FR Bedford 2:53.27

9 CARIDADE, Raissa FR Bedford 2:59.63

10 KELLEY, Rianna SO Timberlane 3:01.20

11 WISHERD, Reese SO Bedford 3:09.08
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
12 MERHI, Noura SO Bedford 3:12.70

SANTIAGO, Kirsten FR Bedford NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MOONEY, Sophie JR Bedford 5:40.90 5

2 O'NEIL, Kelseigh JR Bedford 5:41.79 3

3 MAHONEY, Rachel JR Bedford 5:47.77 2

4 REYNOLDS, Julia JR Timberlane 6:16.07 1

5 REYNOLDS, Kaitlyn JR Timberlane 6:17.03

6 GITTERMAN, Layla SO Timberlane 6:23.45

7 GILROY, Brooke FR Bedford 6:33.69

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 15.45   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 DRAEGER, Sydney JR Windham 16.93   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 O'DELL, Grace SR Bedford 17.37   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 GEORGE, Samantha JR Windham 20.51   (NW) 2(4) 1

5 RIPPLE, Norah FR Bedford 20.74   (NW) 1(1)

6 RAY, Anna FR Bedford 21.06   (NW) 1(2)

7 BURKE, Leah FR Bedford 24.11   (NW) 1(3)

KAUPP, Ruby SO Bedford NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIPPLE, Norah FR Bedford 20.74

2 RAY, Anna FR Bedford 21.06

3 BURKE, Leah FR Bedford 24.11

KAUPP, Ruby SO Bedford NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 15.45

2 DRAEGER, Sydney JR Windham 16.93

3 O'DELL, Grace SR Bedford 17.37

4 GEORGE, Samantha JR Windham 20.51

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BEAUDOIN, Charlotte FR Timberlane 48.46 5

2 RAY, Anna FR Bedford 50.83 3

3 ZINK, Annie FR Bedford 51.55 2

4 KAUPP, Ruby SO Bedford 52.33 1

5 REYNOLDS, Julia JR Timberlane 55.27

6 REYNOLDS, Kaitlyn JR Timberlane 55.55

7 RIPPLE, Norah FR Bedford 56.94
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Windham (A) 53.64 5

2 Timberlane (A) 54.97 3

Bedford (A) NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Bedford (A) 4:19.18 5

2 Bedford (C) 4:30.96

3 Bedford (B) 4:37.40

4 Timberlane (A) 4:49.33 3

5 Windham (A) 4:54.25

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 O'DELL, Grace SR Bedford 4' 10" 5

2 MACKEEN, Kiersten JR Timberlane 4' 10" 3

3 SAYERS, Sophia JR Timberlane 4' 10" 2

4 DECOURCEY, Hadley FR Timberlane 4' 6" 1

5 RADUAZO, Mishalena SR Bedford 4' 4"

6 GEORGE, Samantha JR Windham 4' 4"

7 MIJAL, Mya FR Bedford 4' 2"

8 HILL, Ella FR Timberlane 4' 0"

8 ATKINSON, Abigail SR Windham 4' 0"

8 DECOURCEY, Avery SO Timberlane 4' 0"

8 RICE, Erica SO Bedford 4' 0"

POPE, Lillian SO Bedford NH

CROWDER, Grace SR Bedford NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MALATESTA, Maya SR Bedford 9' 0" 5

2 KAUPP, Ruby SO Bedford 8' 6" 3

3 MANNI, Remy SR Bedford 7' 6" 2

4 FORRESTER, Mackenzie SO Bedford 7' 6" 1

5 JOYCE, Kendal SR Bedford 7' 0"

6 COTNOIR, Gabrielle SR Bedford 7' 0"

7 DINNDORF, Jenna SO Bedford 6' 6"

HANNON, Ruby SR Bedford NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCOTT, Anika SO Bedford 17' 9"   (NW) 5

2 CROWDER, Grace SR Bedford 16' 1"   (NW) 3

3 PUTNEY, Anna SR Bedford 14' 10"   (NW) 2

4 JOHNSON, Isabella FR Timberlane 14' 41 /2   (NW) 1

5 GEORGE, Samantha JR Windham 13' 1"   (NW)

6 HILL, Ella FR Timberlane 12' 11 /2   (NW)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 LAFFERTY, Hannah SO Windham 11' 5"   (NW)

8 DECOURCEY, Hadley FR Timberlane 11' 4"   (NW)

9 DECOURCEY, Avery SO Timberlane 9' 6"   (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CROWDER, Grace SR Bedford 33' 31 /2   (NW) 5

2 MACKEEN, Kiersten JR Timberlane 30' 21 /2   (NW) 3

3 GEORGE, Samantha JR Windham 28' 6"   (NW) 2

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 29' 71 /4 2(1) 5

2 SHEELY, Meredith FR Timberlane 27' 51 /2 2(2) 3

3 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 26' 31 /4 2(3) 2

4 FULTON, Lila SR Bedford 25' 10" 2(4) 1

5 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 23' 81 /2 2(5)

6 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 22' 53 /4 2(6)

7 VAN VALKENBURG, Ashley SO Bedford 21' 41 /2 1(1)

8 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 20' 6" 1(2)

9 MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford 19' 101 /4 1(3)

10 SARSFIELD, Peyton SO Bedford 19' 10" 2(7)

11 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 19' 7" 1(4)

12 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 19' 2" 1(5)

13 KIMBALL, Isabella FR Timberlane 18' 7" 2(8)

14 DELEO, Raquel SR Bedford 17' 0" 1(6)

15 MADDEN, Lynn SR Timberlane 16' 10" 2(9)

16 FRENCH, Kathryn SO Bedford 13' 101 /2 1(7)

LAHER, Brie FR Windham NM 1

BURNETT, Brooke FR Timberlane NM 1

PEPIN, Cassie FR Timberlane NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VAN VALKENBURG, Ashley SO Bedford 21' 41 /2

2 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 20' 6"

3 MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford 19' 101 /4

4 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 19' 7"

5 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 19' 2"

6 DELEO, Raquel SR Bedford 17' 0"

7 FRENCH, Kathryn SO Bedford 13' 101 /2

LAHER, Brie FR Windham NM

BURNETT, Brooke FR Timberlane NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 29' 71 /4

2 SHEELY, Meredith FR Timberlane 27' 51 /2
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 26' 31 /4

4 FULTON, Lila SR Bedford 25' 10"

5 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 23' 81 /2

6 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 22' 53 /4

7 SARSFIELD, Peyton SO Bedford 19' 10"

8 KIMBALL, Isabella FR Timberlane 18' 7"

9 MADDEN, Lynn SR Timberlane 16' 10"

PEPIN, Cassie FR Timberlane NM

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 88' 3" 5

2 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 79' 6" 3

3 SHEELY, Meredith FR Timberlane 78' 10" 2

4 MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford 67' 8" 1

5 JOSEF, Jezelle SR Bedford 66' 7"

6 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 63' 3"

7 FULTON, Lila SR Bedford 62' 11"

8 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 58' 3"

9 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 54' 10"

10 KIMBALL, Isabella FR Timberlane 53' 11"

11 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 51' 5"

12 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 50' 11"

13 SARSFIELD, Peyton SO Bedford 48' 6"

14 RADUAZO, Mishalena SR Bedford 45' 6"

15 BURNETT, Brooke FR Timberlane 35' 8"

16 LAHER, Brie FR Windham 29' 7"

PEPIN, Cassie FR Timberlane ND

MADDEN, Lynn SR Timberlane FOUL

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JOSEF, Jezelle SR Bedford 102' 10" 5

2 MURPHY, Reegan JR Bedford 80' 0" 3

3 POWERS, Cassidy SR Timberlane 78' 8" 2

4 KEMP, Carolyn FR Bedford 71' 10" 1

5 TATAKIS, Anna FR Bedford 69' 10"

6 SHEELY, Meredith FR Timberlane 65' 11"

7 AVALO, Aaliyah JR Bedford 64' 9"

8 VAN VALKENBURG, Ashley SO Bedford 61' 3"

9 JOHNSON, Brynn FR Windham 57' 9"

10 FULTON, Lila SR Bedford 49' 6"

11 CZOSCHKE, Angelina JR Bedford 49' 4"

12 RADUAZO, Isabella SR Bedford 48' 5"

13 MELLO, Rebecca JR Bedford 43' 4"

14 KIMBALL, Isabella FR Timberlane 38' 8"

15 MADDEN, Lynn SR Timberlane 32' 4"
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#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
16 FRENCH, Kathryn SO Bedford 26' 9"

MACKEEN, Kiersten JR Timberlane NM

PEPIN, Cassie FR Timberlane NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bedford BEDF 103.5

2 Windham WIND 57

3 Timberlane TIMB 15.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bedford BEDF 106

2 Timberlane TIMB 47

3 Windham WIND 16
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